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	Text Field 2: CARRIER


MOTOR HST


PINION AS


HOUSING


DIFFERENTIAL ASSY


VALVE ASSY


CUSHION


SUSPENSION


CYLINDER


ACCUMULATOR

	Text Field 3: 419-17-32312


419-18-31301


419-22-31602


419-22-33420


419-23-31010


419-64-35600


421-57-31510


421-57-31560


42Y-72-H0P01


721-32-10E50

	Text Field 4: 2


1


3


4


1


1


1


5


1


2

	Text Field 5: $1,775.50


$18,218.85


$5,363.88


$4,987.47


$23,783.36


$2,910.43


$1,740.50


$4,340.55


$6,452.27


$4,770.86

	Text Field 6: $1,360.69


$10,161.18


$3,091.18


$2,857.19


$18,708.90


$2,289.45


$1,367.12


$3,566.86


$5,082.38


$3,954.71

	Machine Model: WA320-5 


